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APK Standard 31012022

Deltakere / Starter: 16 / 16

Standard
 Deltakere: 16 Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 50

 
Standard
Standard :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Andreas Haugland Arendal Pistolklubb 57 62 50 68 38 32 0 307 C
 

Standard :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1  Helge Twedt Arendal Pistolklubb 94 91 80 85 86 77 9 513 C
2  Geir Øia Arendal Pistolklubb 83 84 80 80 78 94 1 499 C
3  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 84 79 85 85 81 79 3 493 C
4  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 86 74 79 71 75 76 1 461 C
5  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 77 73 75 72 76 78 1 451 C
6  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 76 82 68 74 79 66 1 445 C
7  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 85 86 49 71 78 72 2 441 C
8  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 74 77 62 72 67 66 0 418 C
9  Kjetil Andreas Haugland Arendal Pistolklubb 72 68 62 76 50 71 0 399 C

10  Kenneth Aslaksen Arendal Pistolklubb 63 57 67 71 66 58 2 382 C
11  Bror Knut Skjeggedal Arendal Pistolklubb 69 73 66 50 47 67 1 372 C
12  Håkon Hørsdal Simonsen Arendal Pistolklubb 62 60 43 53 54 58 1 330 C
13  Alexandra Antonia Tatarinov Arendal Pistolklubb 42 55 59 45 68 60 0 329 C
14  Sandra Aarhus Arendal Pistolklubb 52 49 56 53 47 56 0 313 C
15  Rune Bergstøl Arendal Pistolklubb 48 56 53 59 47 48 1 311 C

 
KM: Standard
KM: Standard :: Klasse U14 (Bare i APK) 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Andreas Haugland Arendal Pistolklubb 57 62 50 68 38 32 0 307

 
KM: Standard :: Klasse K 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Alexandra Antonia Tatarinov Arendal Pistolklubb 42 55 59 45 68 60 0 329

2  Sandra Aarhus Arendal Pistolklubb 52 49 56 53 47 56 0 313
 

KM: Standard :: Klasse M 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Geir Øia Arendal Pistolklubb 83 84 80 80 78 94 1 499
Sølv Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 84 79 85 85 81 79 3 493
Bronse Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 77 73 75 72 76 78 1 451

4  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 76 82 68 74 79 66 1 445
5  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 85 86 49 71 78 72 2 441
6  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 74 77 62 72 67 66 0 418
7  Kjetil Andreas Haugland Arendal Pistolklubb 72 68 62 76 50 71 0 399
8  Kenneth Aslaksen Arendal Pistolklubb 63 57 67 71 66 58 2 382
9  Bror Knut Skjeggedal Arendal Pistolklubb 69 73 66 50 47 67 1 372

 
KM: Standard :: Klasse V55 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Helge Twedt Arendal Pistolklubb 94 91 80 85 86 77 9 513
Sølv Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 86 74 79 71 75 76 1 461

3  Håkon Hørsdal Simonsen Arendal Pistolklubb 62 60 43 53 54 58 1 330
4  Rune Bergstøl Arendal Pistolklubb 48 56 53 59 47 48 1 311
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